










CUET_IPU_UG_ApplicationNumberName Region Category
241651001545 Divyanshi Saini Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651002411 DAKSH KATARIA Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651000230 priyansh parihar Outside Delhi General
241651002236 Nakul Chaudhary Outside Delhi General
241651001244 Tanisha Mittal Delhi (NCT) General
241651011757 AKSHAT SINGH Delhi (NCT) General
241651009609 Vinay Joshi Delhi (NCT) General
241651002640 Pritam Patra Delhi (NCT) General
241651007338 Bhumi Outside Delhi General
241651008543 ALKA KUMARI Outside Delhi General
241651001371 Vaibhavi Sengar Delhi (NCT) General
241651009268 Vanshika Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001469 RIYA YADAV Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651010747 Rajesh prajapat Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651002507 Prachi Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651001235 vansh pratap singh sikarwar Outside Delhi General
241651009526 AANYA BANSAL Delhi (NCT) General
241651001690 JOEL B PAINADATH Delhi (NCT) General
241651003042 ABHISHEK PANDEY Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651001785 Anshul Kumar Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651002086 Vaishnavi Kumari Sharma Outside Delhi General
241651009768 Tanu Tripathi Outside Delhi General
241651010423 Shashank Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651006453 Nandani Gupta Outside Delhi General
241651005110 Nikita Outside Delhi General
241651002770 Manjot Kaur Outside Delhi General
241651000991 Krrish Kashyap Delhi (NCT) General
241651001282 Siddharth ishwar Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651003479 PRIYADARSHANI ACHARYA Delhi (NCT) General
241651005697 Harshvardhan motla Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001521 SANSKAR PANDEY Outside Delhi General
241651000859 AKSHRA Outside Delhi General
241651000062 Yogender Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651005012 priyanka Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000510 Shivani Outside Delhi Schedule Caste (SC)
241651008001 aanya bhardwaj Outside Delhi General
241651004183 ANKIT Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651009333 Nupur Tyagi Delhi (NCT) General
241651007125 Ajay Yadav Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651005955 Vanshi Arora Delhi (NCT) General
241651009852 Mayank Jha Delhi (NCT) General
241651000603 Sri Sanhitha emani Outside Delhi General
241651004516 Tushar Patidar Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000876 Mihika Sharma Outside Delhi General

Merit list for B.Sc. (Physics) based on CUET



CUET_IPU_UG_ApplicationNumberName Region Category
241651001385 Anjali Gupta Delhi (NCT) General
241651009613 Srishti Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651002760 Shradha batham Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001526 Nishant Singh Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651002542 Prashant Kumar Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651007219 Tushar Pandey Delhi (NCT) General
241651003190 lucky yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651009288 Shivani Mehra Delhi (NCT) General
241651000553 SMARANEEKA MAJUMDER Delhi (NCT) General
241651005824 Agamjot Singh Hora Delhi (NCT) General
241651008335 Vivek Chauhan Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001464 Ritika Outside Delhi General
241651002087 Anshu Delhi (NCT) General
241651010003 Aaryan Rai Outside Delhi General
241651007794 Anshika Delhi (NCT) General
241651005413 SRIJANABH BHARADWAJ Outside Delhi General-EWS
241651010934 Ayush singh Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651002369 Dhruv Singhal Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651010924 Veeva Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651000060 satvik pipalwa Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651002220 Tejasvi Yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001276 akshaj gupta Delhi (NCT) General
241651005373 Kunal Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651009146 Lavanya Negi Delhi (NCT) General
241651004839 Yashika Anand Delhi (NCT) General
241651001839 SAURABH KUMAR Outside Delhi Schedule Caste (SC)
241651000907 Lakshita Thakur Delhi (NCT) General
241651002483 UDANTIKA Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651005495 VINEET Delhi (NCT) General
241651000055 Sneha Ojha Delhi (NCT) General
241651006218 Subhashini singh Outside Delhi General
241651001240 Tushar Delhi (NCT) General
241651004265 Gaurang Kukreti Delhi (NCT) General
241651000816 AADYA TIWARI Outside Delhi General
241651001558 PRACHI KUSHWAHA Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651010987 Yash Yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651011356 Saloni jain Delhi (NCT) General
241651003391 Rashmeet Kaur Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651005948 MUSKAN KHEMANI Delhi (NCT) General
241651002871 SANDHAN Delhi (NCT) General
241651009104 ASHIKA AGGARWAL Delhi (NCT) General
241651000858 Kavya Pujari Delhi (NCT) General
241651009384 Aditya khandelwal Delhi (NCT) General
241651010552 Kenneth Savio Micah Delhi (NCT) General
241651010791 Sneha Sharma Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651009200 Abhishek Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651011963 Arnav Arora Delhi (NCT) General
241651009554 SIDDHIKA SUDAN Delhi (NCT) General



CUET_IPU_UG_ApplicationNumberName Region Category
241651009409 Axita Delhi (NCT) General
241651007474 shrashti sharma Outside Delhi General
241651001877 PRERNA GAUTAM Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651008728 CHAROO NEGI Outside Delhi General
241651004471 TUSHAR CHAUHAN Delhi (NCT) General
241651011328 Tavleen Kaur Delhi (NCT) General
241651005939 Ananya Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651000140 Komal Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651010243 LAXMI Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651010160 Pranav Parmar Delhi (NCT) General
241651011473 Ansh Abbi Outside Delhi General
241651000435 Uday Narwal Outside Delhi General
241651002212 Sameer Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651011996 GAURAV KUMAR Delhi (NCT) General
241651007076 Tranum Kumar Outside Delhi General
241651005132 Kush Bhutani Delhi (NCT) General
241651011976 Rashi Yadav Delhi (NCT) General
241651004390 KAVYANSHI Outside Delhi General
241651000273 Ravindar Rawat Delhi (NCT) General
241651007933 Shriyansh Kukreti Outside Delhi General
241651005201 Anshuman Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651003660 Saurabh Kumar Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000872 Vivek SIngh Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651002752 Maitri Lohani Outside Delhi General
241651006555 neha Outside Delhi General
241651010168 Pratishtha sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651005644 Raj Bisht Outside Delhi General
241651011331 Riya Gandhi Delhi (NCT) General
241651008132 Anshika Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001332 Punit Dagar Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651010798 Maitreya Pathak Delhi (NCT) General
241651010628 Abhinav Kumar Outside Delhi General-EWS
241651000806 Arunabha Banik Delhi (NCT) General
241651000116 Bhumika suyal Outside Delhi General
241651006031 Priyanshi Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651010484 Gargi Singh Delhi (NCT) General
241651007564 Kashish Delhi (NCT) General
241651005055 Gopal Kumar Tiwari Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651011828 Prayag Gupta Delhi (NCT) General
241651003535 Garv Sahani Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000291 Dhruv Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651003012 RISHIT AWASTHI Delhi (NCT) General
241651002608 Pratham Kumar Yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651007345 Sheetal Garg Delhi (NCT) General
241651006418 ANUP MAURYA Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651003970 MOHD IMRAN Delhi (NCT) General
241651001915 shristi kumari Delhi (NCT) General
241651007571 Neha K Delhi (NCT) General



CUET_IPU_UG_ApplicationNumberName Region Category
241651003452 PRINCE SHUKLA Delhi (NCT) General
241651006220 Divjot Kaur Delhi (NCT) General
241651010832 UTSAV SHARMA Delhi (NCT) General
241651006163 Vinayak Tripathi Delhi (NCT) General
241651010468 Gouri Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651000420 mansi Delhi (NCT) General
241651010555 Shreyansh samrat Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651010811 Shalini kumari Delhi (NCT) General
241651005092 Anirudh yadav Delhi (NCT) General
241651006921 Nitin Kumar Delhi (NCT) General
241651007890 SURAJ SINGH Delhi (NCT) General
241651001933 Vardan Vikram Singh Outside Delhi Schedule Caste (SC)
241651002764 Shehnaaz Delhi (NCT) General
241651005888 Prarthna Baweja Delhi (NCT) General
241651001860 Shubh Tayal Outside Delhi General
241651000770 Gunika verma Delhi (NCT) General
241651000880 ADITYA Delhi (NCT) General
241651007832 Mohit Saini Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651004297 Kajal Yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651010442 UDAY CHAUDHARY Delhi (NCT) General
241651000330 SAKSHAM JHA Delhi (NCT) General
241651008228 Ronit yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651011404 Anshika Kumari Delhi (NCT) General
241651010249 Ajit Kumar Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651002549 YASHRAJ SINGH Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651009764 Shubham Kumar Pandey Outside Delhi General-EWS
241651011224 JIYA CHAUDHARY Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651004547 Aarna Luthra Delhi (NCT) General
241651007100 Manthan Kabir Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651000255 RISHIKA TIWARI Outside Delhi General
241651001338 NANDINI VERMA Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651002164 KRISH KAMBOJ Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651011074 Yashika Dutt Delhi (NCT) General
241651006984 MAHIMA Kumari Delhi (NCT) General
241651001640 Garvit Kumar Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651001674 Armaan Outside Delhi General
241651011513 Kaushal Singh Rawat Delhi (NCT) General
241651006043 Garvit Delhi (NCT) General
241651005317 Prerna Singh Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651008932 Aanchal Chauahn Delhi (NCT) General
241651002206 Dusyant Vashisth Delhi (NCT) General
241651009213 Muskan Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001892 Vishal Singh Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651009392 MEHRAN ALI Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000378 MANAV Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651011826 Ujjawal Sahu Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651011872 Akshat Sharma Outside Delhi General
241651002168 Raghav Kishore Outside Delhi Schedule Caste (SC)



CUET_IPU_UG_ApplicationNumberName Region Category
241651005911 GEETANJALI SEHRAWAT Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651007369 Yash Tripathi Outside Delhi General-EWS
241651001167 Dhanee Gupta Outside Delhi General
241651009547 Somil Gupta Delhi (NCT) General
241651000938 Poddar Suman Outside Delhi General-EWS
241651006461 SANJANA BISHT Delhi (NCT) General
241651000100 GAGAN MOHAN Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651011549 Aditya Rai Delhi (NCT) General
241651009404 Kashish gupta Outside Delhi General-EWS
241651011740 Sumit Kumar Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001246 Bharat Sharma Delhi (NCT) General



CUET_IPU_UG_ApplicationNumberName Region Category
241651011757 AKSHAT SINGH Delhi (NCT) General
241651001545 Divyanshi Saini Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651010423 Shashank Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651002640 Pritam Patra Delhi (NCT) General
241651002236 Nakul Chaudhary Outside Delhi General
241651001469 RIYA YADAV Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651002483 UDANTIKA Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651002411 DAKSH KATARIA Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651001244 Tanisha Mittal Delhi (NCT) General
241651002220 Tejasvi Yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000062 Yogender Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651002507 Prachi Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651009609 Vinay Joshi Delhi (NCT) General
241651009768 Tanu Tripathi Outside Delhi General
241651007219 Tushar Pandey Delhi (NCT) General
241651001385 Anjali Gupta Delhi (NCT) General
241651002086 Vaishnavi Kumari Sharma Outside Delhi General
241651010552 Kenneth Savio Micah Delhi (NCT) General
241651005110 Nikita Outside Delhi General
241651005824 Agamjot Singh Hora Delhi (NCT) General
241651003479 PRIYADARSHANI ACHARYA Delhi (NCT) General
241651001690 JOEL B PAINADATH Delhi (NCT) General
241651000859 AKSHRA Outside Delhi General
241651001235 vansh pratap singh sikarwar Outside Delhi General
241651007794 Anshika Delhi (NCT) General
241651004265 Gaurang Kukreti Delhi (NCT) General
241651000291 Dhruv Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651004839 Yashika Anand Delhi (NCT) General
241651003042 ABHISHEK PANDEY Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651009268 Vanshika Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651010129 SAMEER Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000603 Sri Sanhitha emani Outside Delhi General
241651001464 Ritika Outside Delhi General
241651009526 AANYA BANSAL Delhi (NCT) General
241651000230 priyansh parihar Outside Delhi General
241651007564 Kashish Delhi (NCT) General
241651001526 Nishant Singh Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651009333 Nupur Tyagi Delhi (NCT) General
241651011996 GAURAV KUMAR Delhi (NCT) General
241651007338 Bhumi Outside Delhi General
241651008543 ALKA KUMARI Outside Delhi General
241651003535 Garv Sahani Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651009613 Srishti Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000060 satvik pipalwa Delhi (NCT) General-EWS

Merit list for B.Sc. (Chemistry) based on CUET
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241651005926 VINEET Outside Delhi General
241651000140 Komal Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651005911 GEETANJALI SEHRAWAT Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651011404 Anshika Kumari Delhi (NCT) General
241651001240 Tushar Delhi (NCT) General
241651010160 Pranav Parmar Delhi (NCT) General
241651001371 Vaibhavi Sengar Delhi (NCT) General
241651001276 akshaj gupta Delhi (NCT) General
241651002125 KOMAL JOON Outside Delhi General
241651008001 aanya bhardwaj Outside Delhi General
241651000116 Bhumika suyal Outside Delhi General
241651003452 PRINCE SHUKLA Delhi (NCT) General
241651000553 SMARANEEKA MAJUMDER Delhi (NCT) General
241651004297 Kajal Yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651006453 Nandani Gupta Outside Delhi General
241651011976 Rashi Yadav Delhi (NCT) General
241651002542 Prashant Kumar Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000378 MANAV Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651002770 Manjot Kaur Outside Delhi General
241651008728 CHAROO NEGI Outside Delhi General
241651004471 TUSHAR CHAUHAN Delhi (NCT) General
241651000844 SAMRIDHI GUJRAL Delhi (NCT) General
241651005955 Vanshi Arora Delhi (NCT) General
241651011331 Riya Gandhi Delhi (NCT) General
241651007100 Manthan Kabir Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651000420 mansi Delhi (NCT) General
241651002608 Pratham Kumar Yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651005495 VINEET Delhi (NCT) General
241651006220 Divjot Kaur Delhi (NCT) General
241651002087 Anshu Delhi (NCT) General
241651005092 Anirudh yadav Delhi (NCT) General
241651005888 Prarthna Baweja Delhi (NCT) General
241651010468 Gouri Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651009384 Aditya khandelwal Delhi (NCT) General
241651011828 Prayag Gupta Delhi (NCT) General
241651003012 RISHIT AWASTHI Delhi (NCT) General
241651005012 priyanka Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651009200 Abhishek Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651000510 Shivani Outside Delhi Schedule Caste (SC)
241651011549 Aditya Rai Delhi (NCT) General
241651000055 Sneha Ojha Delhi (NCT) General
241651011356 Saloni jain Delhi (NCT) General
241651010747 Rajesh prajapat Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001860 Shubh Tayal Outside Delhi General
241651009852 Mayank Jha Delhi (NCT) General
241651000876 Mihika Sharma Outside Delhi General
241651001785 Anshul Kumar Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651002369 Dhruv Singhal Delhi (NCT) General-EWS



CUET_IPU_UG_ApplicationNumberName Region Category
241651002212 Sameer Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651010168 Pratishtha sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651005939 Ananya Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651010484 Gargi Singh Delhi (NCT) General
241651007125 Ajay Yadav Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000991 Krrish Kashyap Delhi (NCT) General
241651011585 Gautam Singh Delhi (NCT) General
241651005132 Kush Bhutani Delhi (NCT) General
241651010798 Maitreya Pathak Delhi (NCT) General
241651001167 Dhanee Gupta Outside Delhi General
241651002549 YASHRAJ SINGH Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651006218 Subhashini singh Outside Delhi General
241651001521 SANSKAR PANDEY Outside Delhi General
241651006043 Garvit Delhi (NCT) General
241651000907 Lakshita Thakur Delhi (NCT) General
241651009213 Muskan Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651004547 Aarna Luthra Delhi (NCT) General
241651007571 Neha K Delhi (NCT) General
241651010628 Abhinav Kumar Outside Delhi General-EWS
241651009288 Shivani Mehra Delhi (NCT) General
241651011074 Yashika Dutt Delhi (NCT) General
241651002168 Raghav Kishore Outside Delhi Schedule Caste (SC)
241651004390 KAVYANSHI Outside Delhi General
241651001282 Siddharth ishwar Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651002764 Shehnaaz Delhi (NCT) General
241651009547 Somil Gupta Delhi (NCT) General
241651000938 Poddar Suman Outside Delhi General-EWS
241651011963 Arnav Arora Delhi (NCT) General
241651010003 Aaryan Rai Outside Delhi General
241651000806 Arunabha Banik Delhi (NCT) General
241651000330 SAKSHAM JHA Delhi (NCT) General
241651005948 MUSKAN KHEMANI Delhi (NCT) General
241651009104 ASHIKA AGGARWAL Delhi (NCT) General
241651002871 SANDHAN Delhi (NCT) General
241651007890 SURAJ SINGH Delhi (NCT) General
241651005373 Kunal Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651001933 Vardan Vikram Singh Outside Delhi Schedule Caste (SC)
241651002752 Maitri Lohani Outside Delhi General
241651011328 Tavleen Kaur Delhi (NCT) General
241651004516 Tushar Patidar Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651011740 Sumit Kumar Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651010791 Sneha Sharma Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651010924 Veeva Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651009392 MEHRAN ALI Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651010934 Ayush singh Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000872 Vivek SIngh Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651004183 ANKIT Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000435 Uday Narwal Outside Delhi General



CUET_IPU_UG_ApplicationNumberName Region Category
241651006555 neha Outside Delhi General
241651005644 Raj Bisht Outside Delhi General
241651007076 Tranum Kumar Outside Delhi General
241651011545 Shreya Pandey Outside Delhi General
241651006461 SANJANA BISHT Delhi (NCT) General
241651005317 Prerna Singh Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651006418 ANUP MAURYA Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651010442 UDAY CHAUDHARY Delhi (NCT) General
241651011439 divya Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651003660 Saurabh Kumar Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001640 Garvit Kumar Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651000770 Gunika verma Delhi (NCT) General
241651010987 Yash Yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651003391 Rashmeet Kaur Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000816 AADYA TIWARI Outside Delhi General
241651001877 PRERNA GAUTAM Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651008932 Aanchal Chauahn Delhi (NCT) General
241651002760 Shradha batham Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651009764 Shubham Kumar Pandey Outside Delhi General-EWS
241651002206 Dusyant Vashisth Delhi (NCT) General
241651001674 Armaan Outside Delhi General
241651005201 Anshuman Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651009146 Lavanya Negi Delhi (NCT) General
241651010811 Shalini kumari Delhi (NCT) General
241651011473 Ansh Abbi Outside Delhi General
241651006984 MAHIMA Kumari Delhi (NCT) General
241651011826 Ujjawal Sahu Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651007345 Sheetal Garg Delhi (NCT) General
241651011224 JIYA CHAUDHARY Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651008228 Ronit yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001892 Vishal Singh Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651005055 Gopal Kumar Tiwari Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651006921 Nitin Kumar Delhi (NCT) General
241651001558 PRACHI KUSHWAHA Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651005697 Harshvardhan motla Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651007474 shrashti sharma Outside Delhi General
241651006031 Priyanshi Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651011513 Kaushal Singh Rawat Delhi (NCT) General
241651003970 MOHD IMRAN Delhi (NCT) General
241651001332 Punit Dagar Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000243 Naina Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651000858 Kavya Pujari Delhi (NCT) General
241651008132 Anshika Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651003190 lucky yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651005413 SRIJANABH BHARADWAJ Outside Delhi General-EWS
241651010249 Ajit Kumar Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651007933 Shriyansh Kukreti Outside Delhi General
241651007832 Mohit Saini Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)



CUET_IPU_UG_ApplicationNumberName Region Category
241651009554 SIDDHIKA SUDAN Delhi (NCT) General
241651002164 KRISH KAMBOJ Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651009409 Axita Delhi (NCT) General
241651001915 shristi kumari Delhi (NCT) General
241651001246 Bharat Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651001839 SAURABH KUMAR Outside Delhi Schedule Caste (SC)
241651000100 GAGAN MOHAN Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651006163 Vinayak Tripathi Delhi (NCT) General
241651000255 RISHIKA TIWARI Outside Delhi General
241651008335 Vivek Chauhan Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651010555 Shreyansh samrat Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651009404 Kashish gupta Outside Delhi General-EWS
241651010832 UTSAV SHARMA Delhi (NCT) General
241651001338 NANDINI VERMA Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651010243 LAXMI Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651000880 ADITYA Delhi (NCT) General



CUET_IPU_UG_ApplicationNumber Name Region Category
241651009609 Vinay Joshi Delhi (NCT) General
241651011757 AKSHAT SINGH Delhi (NCT) General
241651008335 Vivek Chauhan Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651007564 Kashish Delhi (NCT) General
241651007338 Bhumi Outside Delhi General
241651005067 Krish Kapoor Delhi (NCT) General
241651011473 Ansh Abbi Outside Delhi General
241651010747 Rajesh prajapat Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000603 Sri Sanhitha emani Outside Delhi General
241651000553 SMARANEEKA MAJUMDER Delhi (NCT) General
241651005824 Agamjot Singh Hora Delhi (NCT) General
241651009268 Vanshika Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651002640 Pritam Patra Delhi (NCT) General
241651007794 Anshika Delhi (NCT) General
241651002507 Prachi Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651000273 Ravindar Rawat Delhi (NCT) General
241651000859 AKSHRA Outside Delhi General
241651000907 Lakshita Thakur Delhi (NCT) General
241651011439 divya Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651006411 Siya dureja Delhi (NCT) General
241651000230 priyansh parihar Outside Delhi General
241651002582 Kritin Bindlish Outside Delhi General
241651002411 DAKSH KATARIA Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651003012 RISHIT AWASTHI Delhi (NCT) General
241651007125 Ajay Yadav Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651004516 Tushar Patidar Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651008543 ALKA KUMARI Outside Delhi General
241651011996 GAURAV KUMAR Delhi (NCT) General
241651001526 Nishant Singh Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001860 Shubh Tayal Outside Delhi General
241651005955 Vanshi Arora Delhi (NCT) General
241651005495 VINEET Delhi (NCT) General
241651009146 Lavanya Negi Delhi (NCT) General
241651007933 Shriyansh Kukreti Outside Delhi General
241651004390 KAVYANSHI Outside Delhi General
241651000291 Dhruv Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651004471 TUSHAR CHAUHAN Delhi (NCT) General
241651000991 Krrish Kashyap Delhi (NCT) General
241651006163 Vinayak Tripathi Delhi (NCT) General
241651001276 akshaj gupta Delhi (NCT) General
241651007345 Sheetal Garg Delhi (NCT) General
241651009409 Axita Delhi (NCT) General
241651010740 Navneet Kumar Delhi (NCT) General
241651005110 Nikita Outside Delhi General
241651005697 Harshvardhan motla Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
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241651002212 Sameer Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651002483 UDANTIKA Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651003660 Saurabh Kumar Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651002087 Anshu Delhi (NCT) General
241651011404 Anshika Kumari Delhi (NCT) General
241651010423 Shashank Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651001521 SANSKAR PANDEY Outside Delhi General
241651006555 neha Outside Delhi General
241651002770 Manjot Kaur Outside Delhi General
241651005888 Prarthna Baweja Delhi (NCT) General
241651004265 Gaurang Kukreti Delhi (NCT) General
241651005373 Kunal Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651000330 SAKSHAM JHA Delhi (NCT) General
241651000876 Mihika Sharma Outside Delhi General
241651001235 vansh pratap singh sikarwar Outside Delhi General
241651006220 Divjot Kaur Delhi (NCT) General
241651000816 AADYA TIWARI Outside Delhi General
241651005132 Kush Bhutani Delhi (NCT) General
241651009513 Tejas Aggarwal Delhi (NCT) General
241651003970 MOHD IMRAN Delhi (NCT) General
241651008728 CHAROO NEGI Outside Delhi General
241651007832 Mohit Saini Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000055 Sneha Ojha Delhi (NCT) General
241651010924 Veeva Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651009764 Shubham Kumar Pandey Outside Delhi General-EWS
241651007076 Tranum Kumar Outside Delhi General
241651000435 Uday Narwal Outside Delhi General
241651009288 Shivani Mehra Delhi (NCT) General
241651006984 MAHIMA Kumari Delhi (NCT) General
241651009104 ASHIKA AGGARWAL Delhi (NCT) General
241651004183 ANKIT Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001892 Vishal Singh Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651005092 Anirudh yadav Delhi (NCT) General
241651011083 SUNNY ANAND Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651007369 Yash Tripathi Outside Delhi General-EWS
241651000116 Bhumika suyal Outside Delhi General
241651011976 Rashi Yadav Delhi (NCT) General
241651002871 SANDHAN Delhi (NCT) General
241651009213 Muskan Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001674 Armaan Outside Delhi General
241651005055 Gopal Kumar Tiwari Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651007219 Tushar Pandey Delhi (NCT) General
241651003190 lucky yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000872 Vivek SIngh Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651002752 Maitri Lohani Outside Delhi General
241651002940 Bhavay Kumar Delhi (NCT) General
241651011963 Arnav Arora Delhi (NCT) General
241651010386 Harsh Delhi (NCT) General
241651006461 SANJANA BISHT Delhi (NCT) General
241651001464 Ritika Outside Delhi General



CUET_IPU_UG_ApplicationNumber Name Region Category
241651010832 UTSAV SHARMA Delhi (NCT) General
241651001839 SAURABH KUMAR Outside Delhi Schedule Caste (SC)
241651001338 NANDINI VERMA Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001332 Punit Dagar Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651002369 Dhruv Singhal Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651006921 Nitin Kumar Delhi (NCT) General
241651010442 UDAY CHAUDHARY Delhi (NCT) General
241651001469 RIYA YADAV Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651011740 Sumit Kumar Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651005926 VINEET Outside Delhi General
241651001167 Dhanee Gupta Outside Delhi General
241651000255 RISHIKA TIWARI Outside Delhi General
241651002760 Shradha batham Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651010249 Ajit Kumar Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651002220 Tejasvi Yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651011720 ANANYA RATHORE Delhi (NCT) General
241651001240 Tushar Delhi (NCT) General
241651011815 ABHIJEET SINGH SHEKHAWAT Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651011545 Shreya Pandey Outside Delhi General
241651011585 Gautam Singh Delhi (NCT) General
241651002164 KRISH KAMBOJ Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651007571 Neha K Delhi (NCT) General
241651005939 Ananya Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651003042 ABHISHEK PANDEY Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651005317 Prerna Singh Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651001690 JOEL B PAINADATH Delhi (NCT) General
241651011074 Yashika Dutt Delhi (NCT) General
241651000062 Yogender Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001246 Bharat Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651011549 Aditya Rai Delhi (NCT) General
241651002549 YASHRAJ SINGH Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651005911 GEETANJALI SEHRAWAT Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651006043 Garvit Delhi (NCT) General
241651007100 Manthan Kabir Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651000806 Arunabha Banik Delhi (NCT) General
241651004547 Aarna Luthra Delhi (NCT) General
241651006418 ANUP MAURYA Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651009547 Somil Gupta Delhi (NCT) General
241651007890 SURAJ SINGH Delhi (NCT) General
241651004297 Kajal Yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651005063 HIMESH KANDPAL Delhi (NCT) General
241651002608 Pratham Kumar Yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651001640 Garvit Kumar Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651000858 Kavya Pujari Delhi (NCT) General
241651008132 Anshika Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651005201 Anshuman Delhi (NCT) Schedule Caste (SC)
241651003391 Rashmeet Kaur Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651000378 MANAV Delhi (NCT) General-EWS
241651011872 Akshat Sharma Outside Delhi General
241651000880 ADITYA Delhi (NCT) General
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241651002764 Shehnaaz Delhi (NCT) General
241651010934 Ayush singh Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651003535 Garv Sahani Outside Delhi Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651008228 Ronit yadav Delhi (NCT) Other Backward Class (OBC)
241651010468 Gouri Sharma Delhi (NCT) General
241651010003 Aaryan Rai Outside Delhi General


